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Progressive League Table 9 Matches up tolinc

13/07/2023

DIVISION 1 Matches Rinks Shots
Pl W W | D L For | Against Diff Points
1 North Petherton A 9] 71 0] 2| 211 0] 6 533 387 146 84
2 Wellington A 9 7 0 2] 19 1 7 495 401 94 81
3 Taunton Vivary A 9 6 0 3| 16 2 9 476 428 48 70
4 Burnham on Sea A 9 6 1 2] 14 0] 13 479 418 61 67
5 Williton A 9] 6] 0] 3] 14 0] 13 467 472 -5 64
6 Taunton Vivary B 9] 6] 0] 3] 12 1| 14 433 491 -58 61
7 Taunton Deane A 9 4 0 5] 12 1] 14 410 436 -26 49
8 Watchet 9] 3] 0] 6] 121 0] 15 447 481 -34 42
9 North Petherton B 9] 2| o] 7] 101 2] 15 442 485 -43 34
10 Bridgwater A 91 31 O 6] 7| 2| 18 390 452 -62 34
11 |Taunton Deane B 9 1 o] 8] 11| 3| 13 423 474 -51 31
12 Wellington B 9] 2 1] 6] 8] 0] 19 415 485 -70 31
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DIVISION 2 Matches Rinks Shots
P W W D L For  Against Diff Points
1 Eastover A 9] 71 O] 2| 20 1l 6 464 333 131 83
2 Taunton Deane C 9 7 0 2| 18 2 7 477 375 102 80
3 Minehead B 9] 6] 0] 3] 14] 3| 10 394 405 -11 67
4 Minehead A 91 6| O] 3| 14| 1] 12 466 410 56 65
5 Bridgwater B 9] 6] O] 3] 121 2| 13 450 403 47 62
6 Victoria Park 9] 4 0] 5] 171 0] 10 482 423 59 58
7 Taunton Vivary C 9 5 0 4] 13 0] 14 417 475 -58 56
8 North Petherton C 9] 5] 0] 4] 111 2| 14 444 443 1 54
9 Burnham on Sea B 9 3 0 6] 12 0] 15 348 422 -74 42
10 Eastover B 9] 21 o 71 9 1 17 382 452 -70 31
11  |Wellington C 91 2 O 7] 6] 2| 19 326 406 -80 26
12 Williton B 9 1] o] 8] 9] 0] 18 377 480 -103 24

Results

Home Team
Taunton Vivary A
Taunton Vivary B
Williton A
Burnham on Sea A
Wellington B

North Petherton B

Next Weeks Fixtures

Watchet

North Petherton A
Taunton Vivary B
Bridgwater A
Wellington A
North Petherton B

Results

Home Team
Taunton Deane C
Wellington C
Burnham on Sea B
Minehead B
Victoria Park

North Petherton C

Next Weeks Fixtures

Eastover A
Taunton Vivary C
Minehead B
Taunton Deane C
Bridgwater B
Eastover B

Total Pts Away Team

46
48
53
52
34
55

Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus

2 Watchet

8 Taunton Deane B
10 North Petherton A
10 Bridgwater A

2 Taunton Deane A

0 Wellington A

Wellington B

Burnham on Sea A

Williton A

Taunton Deane A
Taunton Vivary A
Taunton Deane B

Total Pts Away Team

49
45
59
39
43
57

Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus

12 Eastover B
1 Minehead A

12 Williton B
4 Taunton Vivary C
2 Eastover A

11 Bridgwater B

North Petherton C

Burnham on Sea B

Victoria Park
Williton B

Minehead A
Wellington C

Total Pts

63
46
46
41
43
63

10
4
2
2

10

12

Total Pts

34
58
36
50
56
49

0
11
0
8
10
1
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